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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE SKI
INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION
INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAMND

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

SkiCross Fundsdalen H17
SkiCross

Official ranking

Mats Forslund
Cristina Persson
Mimmi Thomsson

e

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE SKI
INTERMATIONAL 5KI FEDERATION
INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAMD

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSESETTER Bosse Backman
FORERUNERS
GATES
STARTING TIME
CODEX SWE 8522
WEATHER : Clear SNOW : Hard
LIST n°513
Rank Bib. Code Name
Final
1 201 2528452 BISCHOFBERGER Marc
2 209 2528994 CONRAD Johannes
3 202 2527640 MAEHLE Marius Heje
4 219 2528262 DETRAZ Romain
Small final
5 205 2530558 EGGER Valentin
6 203 2529331 STREULI Fabian
7 213 2527866 Lindquist Alexander
8 218 2529474 HEDSTROEM Filip
1/4 Final
9 206 2528266 ZOOLER Bryan
10 207 2526883 MARMET Bjoern
11 208 2527610 GOTTSCHALK Jeppe
12 221 2529522 KLAPPROTT Felix
13 216 2528654 Frost Axel
14 220 2530445 HOERNFELDT Olle
15 222 2527694 Cristoferson John
16 210 2529333 RENN Marzellus

2013-01-19 / Funé&sdalen (SWE)

/ Fundsdalens SLK

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27 VolaSoftControl

(SWE) COURSE Funéasdalsberget
(SWE) START
(SWE) FINISH
DROP
(SWE)
TEMPERATURES : -5
SCALE
Year Nation Result Qualifying
1991 SuUI 0:52.93
1988 SUI 0:55.75
1993 NOR 0:53.06
1993 SuUlI 0:57.00
1993 GER 0:54.89
1991 SUI 0:54.42
1991 SWE 0:56.43
1994 SWE 0:56.95
1994 SUI 0:55.01
1991 SuUI 0:55.54
1991 NOR 0:55.60
1996 GER 0:57.34
1995 SWE 0:56.85
1993 SWE 0:57.31
1993 SWE 0:57.40
1995 GER DSQ 0:00:56

SWES8522.999

° F:-5°

USED :200

Points

200.00
160.00
120.00
100.00

90.00
80.00
72.00
64.00

58.00
52.00
48.00
44.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
30.00

Alpintiming (www.alpintiming.se)



SkiCross Fundsdalen H17

SkiCross

Official ranking

Rank Bib.

1/8 Final
17 211
18 212
19 214
20 215
21 217
22 224
23 226
24 229
25 223
26 225
27 227
28 228
29 231
30 232
31 204
32 230
33
34

Code Name

2529327 VANGSNES Marius Boe
2528261 CHELI Theo

2529942 Backman Hugo
2528377 Hult Otto

2530838 KNOEPFLE Daniel
2529477 Reunanen Charlie
2530127 Holmberg Anders
2530199 Christensson Ponthus
2530943 HRONEK Tim

2526502 Larsson Jonny
2530125 Hult Edwin

2527611 HAUGE Knut

2531133 Uldin Fredrik

2529282 Hassel Axel

2528541 OEHLING NORBERG Victor
2529466 Eklund John

2531131 Wigerstedt Harald
2530196 Kransberg Gustav

2529978 SVELS Oskar
2529470 Andersson Viktor

2013-01-19 / Funé&sdalen (SWE) / Funéasdalens SLK
Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27 VolaSoftControl

Year Nation

1995 NOR
1993 Sul

1996 SWE
1994 SWE
1993 GER
1992 SWE
1996 SWE
1996 SWE
1995 GER
1980 SWE
1996 SWE
1991 NOR
1987 SWE
1991 SWE
1990 SWE
1993 SWE
1995 SWE
1991 SWE

1994 FIN
1992 SWE

Result Qualifying

DNF
DNF

Did Not Start
Did Not Start

SWES8520.999

0:56.15
0:56.34
0:56.50
0:56.50
0:56.88
0:57.89
0:58.03
0:59.55
0:57.59
0:57.95
0:58.86
0:59.13
1:01.39
1:01.66
0:00:55
0:01:00
1:01.77
1:03.00

Points

28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.20
6.40
5.60

Alpintiming (www.alpintiming.se)



